Summary of FY 2011 Export Credit Guarantee Program Registered Guarantees

As of September 1, 2011

Country Treasury Name

Commodity Name

Guarantees Registered

Africa & Middle East Region Poultry Meat 10,871,639
Rice 17,373,734
Soybean Meal 4,191,264
Soybean Oil 19,110,000
Soybeans 16,519,582
Wheat 107,653,351
Yellow Corn 62,747,631
Country/Region Total 238,467,201
Caribbean Region Soybean Meal 15,450,962
Soybean Oil 19,921,480
Yellow Corn 34,499,193
Country/Region Total 69,871,635
Central America Region Animal Feed Products 7,744,397
Dist. Dry Grain 5,665,564
Rice 24,521,339
Soybean Hull Pellets 388,080
Soybean Meal 38,566,491
Soybean Oil 8,819,999
Soybeans 13,849,639
Wheat 45,936,304
White corn 7,127,193
Yellow Corn 120,448,451
Country/Region Total 273,067,957
China/Hong Kong Soybeans 19,999,948
Country/Region Total 19,999,948
Eurasia Region Beef Meat/Offals 49,129,906
Fish 2,964,500
Pork Meat 287,072
Pork Meat/Offals 38,002,475
Poultry Meat 15,522,872
Poultry Meat/Offals 55,976,929
Country/Region Total 161,883,754




Korea, South Beef Meat 7,909,729
Cotton 63,877,197
Dist. Dry Grain 20,145,080
Oranges 739,550
Pork Meat 1,335,065
Poultry Meat 427,170
Poultry Parts 3,620,464
Soybean Meal 19,694,340
Soybeans 130,324,366
Walnuts 422,858
Wheat 263,663,293
Yellow Corn 550,762,444
Country/Region Total 1,062,921,555
Mexico Dist. Dry Grain 1,505,057
Grain Sorghum 42,120,656
Soybeans 18,326,383
Wheat 14,635,559
White corn 23,946,657
Yellow Corn 13,687,278
Country/Region Total 114,221,591
South America Region Corn Qil 6,467,999
Dist. Dry Grain 5,537,019
Soybean Meal 65,550,971
Soybean Oil 5,781,999
Soybeans 9,995,999
Wheat 248,893,603
White corn 2,989,002
Yellow Corn 42,496,694
Country/Region Total 387,713,285
Southeast Asia Region Animal Feed Products 89,523
Corn Gluten Meal 598,763
Cotton 29,299,393
Dist. Dry Grain 12,867,041
Soybean Meal 4,412,076
Soybeans 74,687,433
Wheat 74,880,061
Yellow Corn 38,876,208
Country/Region Total 235,710,499




Turkey

Country/Region Total

Cattle Hides
Corn Qil

Cotton

Dairy Cattle
Dist. Dry Grain
Kraft Linerboard
Leather

Rice

Soybean Meal
Soybeans
Tallow

Tallow, Inedible
Wheat

Wood chips
Wood Pulp
Wood pulp

10,602,246
5,406,735
272,484,042
11,583,412
7,882,336
2,958,571
161,504
22,349,929
14,355,939
23,415,226
40,077,033
1,811,713
26,459,691
47,493,931
433,076
18,041,319
505,516,702

[Total

3,069,374,126




Summary of Commodities Registered Under the GSM-102 Program
in FY 2011

Animal Feed Products
Beef Meat

Beef Meat/Offals
Cattle Hides
Corn Gluten Meal
Corn Ol

Cotton

Dairy Cattle

Dist. Dry Grain
Fish

Grain Sorghum
Kraft Linerboard
Leather

Oranges

Pork Meat

Pork Meat/Offals
Poultry Meat
Poultry Meat/Offals
Poultry Parts
Rice

Soybean Hull Pellets
Soybean Meal
Soybean Oil
Soybeans

Tallow

Tallow, Inedible
Walnuts

Wheat

White corn

Wood chips
Wood Pulp
Wood pulp

Yellow Corn

7,833,920
7,909,729
49,129,906
10,602,246
598,763
11,874,734
365,660,631
11,583,412
53,602,097
2,964,500
42,120,656
2,958,571
161,504
739,550
1,622,137
38,002,475
26,821,681
55,976,929
3,620,464
64,245,002
388,080
162,222,043
53,633,478
307,118,576
40,077,033
1,811,713
422,858
782,122,362
34,062,852
47,493,931
433,076
18,041,319
863,517,898

|Tota| Commodities

3,069,374,126




